
5 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:20:25,6

2. Mučka Jiří 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:20:39,5 0:00:13,9

3. Pospíšil Petr 46 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:20:57,2 0:00:31,6

4. Záleský Stanislav 70 regioRUN.cz 1987 A 0:21:25,5 0:00:59,9

5. Hanke David 94 1971 C 0:21:29,4 0:01:03,8

6. Fančovič Petr 91 OSTRAVA !!! 1980 B 0:21:35,2 0:01:09,6

7. Rosmanit Aleš 48 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C 0:21:59,2 0:01:33,6

8. Wala Petr 67 regioRUN.cz 1971 C 0:22:05,1 0:01:39,5

9. Mazáčová Martina 73 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 ZC 0:22:09,6 0:01:44,0

10. Kulhánek Martin 108 regioRUN Havířov 1987 A 0:22:13,1 0:01:47,5

11. Wawreczka David 68 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:22:14,3 0:01:48,7

12. Rozumová Charlotte 49 1998 ZA 0:22:17,1 0:01:51,5

13. Yeryskovskyi Dmytro 77 UKRAINE ЗСУ 1989 A 0:22:41,9 0:02:16,3

14. Šústal Vojtěch 60 vojta 2007 A 0:22:48,7 0:02:23,1

15. Lipina Tomáš 123 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 0:23:19,2 0:02:53,6

16. Legerská Hana 136 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 0:23:26,7 0:03:01,1

17. Slowioczek Roman 74 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 0:23:32,2 0:03:06,6

18. Šeděnková Kateřina 75 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 0:23:43,6 0:03:18,0

19. Matušek Zdeněk 121 Ostrava 1960 D 0:24:05,9 0:03:40,3

20. Drastichová Magdaléna 89 1984 ZB 0:24:21,2 0:03:55,6

21. Wágner Jakub 65 MK Seitl Ostrava 1995 A 0:24:37,9 0:04:12,3

22. Jadrníček Petr 124 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:24:40,1 0:04:14,5

23. Pachtová Iva 122 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 0:24:41,2 0:04:15,6

24. Milfait Petr 130 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:24:43,9 0:04:18,3

25. Sedláček Marek 51 RTT 1990 A 0:24:46,2 0:04:20,6

26. Langer Radim 110 Langoši 1981 B 0:24:47,5 0:04:21,9

27. Jasinski Václav 100 1982 B 0:24:53,2 0:04:27,6

28. Dobeš Petr 87 Olomouc 1970 C 0:25:04,4 0:04:38,8

29. Forátová Petra 133 Ostrava 1979 ZB 0:25:17,2 0:04:51,6

30. Sviták Stanislav 57 MK Seitl Ostrava 1950 E 0:25:21,6 0:04:56,0

31. Kube Ondřej 119 Kofola / Ostrava 1983 B 0:25:27,5 0:05:01,9

32. Kilarová Jana 102 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZC 0:25:39,5 0:05:13,9

33. Staněk Jiří 134 Ostrava 1979 B 0:25:44,6 0:05:19,0

34. Holub Radek 95 regioRUN.cz 1982 B 0:25:57,2 0:05:31,6

35. Wágner Robert 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1972 C 0:26:19,8 0:05:54,2
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36. Bardaševský Lubomír 79 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 0:26:26,0 0:06:00,4

37. Šilhán Karel 132 Ostrava 1982 B 0:26:29,9 0:06:04,3

38. Hyršová Romana 129 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:26:38,5 0:06:12,9

39. Čapek Filip 86 1990 A 0:26:40,7 0:06:15,1

40. Zika Tomáš 71 spk česky tešin 1967 C 0:26:58,3 0:06:32,7

41. Bieroš Adam 82 1977 B 0:27:03,9 0:06:38,3

42. Vytisk Alfons 126 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:27:06,5 0:06:40,9

43. Kozubek Lukáš 103 Ostrava 1971 C 0:27:22,4 0:06:56,8

44. Václavík Radim 135 MK Seitl Ostrava 1969 C 0:27:23,5 0:06:57,9

45. Sochorková Aneta 55 Dobratický běh 1980 ZB 0:27:35,8 0:07:10,2

46. Pastyříková Libuše 44 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:27:43,5 0:07:17,9

47. Dlouhý Daniel 120 Iongteam 1983 B 0:27:57,3 0:07:31,7

48. Běhunčíková Lenka 80 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 0:28:00,0 0:07:34,4

49. Pach Radomír 117 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 0:28:04,0 0:07:38,4

50. Polcrová Andrea 45 regioRUN.cz 1972 ZC 0:28:09,8 0:07:44,2

51. Hutín Jan 128 Ostrava 1978 B 0:28:13,2 0:07:47,6

52. Hrabuška Jaroslav 125 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 0:28:44,1 0:08:18,5

53. Tekelík Jaroslav 62 regioRUN Havířov 1969 C 0:28:46,8 0:08:21,2

54. Smola Josef 54 1951 E 0:28:54,1 0:08:28,5

55. Hlavsa Martin 118 Ostrava 1977 B 0:29:11,3 0:08:45,7

56. Janda Jan 99 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:29:12,9 0:08:47,3

57. Bulavová Leona 85 regioRUN.cz 1973 ZC 0:29:30,3 0:09:04,7

58. Kruliš Jiří 106 regioRUN Havířov 1961 D 0:29:36,2 0:09:10,6

59. Hájovský Tomáš 131 Hlučín 1964 C 0:29:47,2 0:09:21,6

60. Švábková Lenka 76 Závada 1984 ZB 0:29:51,1 0:09:25,5

61. Kesely Lenka 101 Adventure Závada 1984 ZB 0:29:51,2 0:09:25,6

62. Lukašíková Veronika 36 regioRUN.cz 1985 ZB 0:29:57,7 0:09:32,1

63. Králíček Jiří 105 regioRUN.cz 1954 D 0:30:34,3 0:10:08,7

64. Šelong Tadeáš 114 Mk Seitl Ostrava 2009 A 0:31:01,3 0:10:35,7

65. Padělková Andrea 43 1985 ZB 0:31:50,1 0:11:24,5

66. Hudeczek Pavel 97 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:32:19,6 0:11:54,0

67. Platzek Jiří 115 Hlučín 1964 C 0:33:12,0 0:12:46,4

68. Solaříková Lucie 56 1972 ZC 0:34:30,4 0:14:04,8

69. Sobek Jan 127 Ostrava Hrabůvka 1982 B 0:34:46,4 0:14:20,8

70. Krajíčková Gabriela 104 1982 ZB 0:35:40,3 0:15:14,7

71. Chrástinová Agáta 98 1993 ZA 0:35:50,0 0:15:24,4

72. Máčala Jaroslav 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 A 0:36:52,9 0:16:27,3

73. Sehnalík Miroslav 52 Lučina 1955 D 0:38:14,8 0:17:49,2

74. Míčková Hana 39 Frýdek - Místek 1972 ZC 0:51:12,8 0:30:47,2
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5 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mučka Jiří 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:20:39,5

2. Záleský Stanislav 70 regioRUN.cz 1987 A 0:21:25,5 0:00:46,0

3. Kulhánek Martin 108 regioRUN Havířov 1987 A 0:22:13,1 0:01:33,6

4. Yeryskovskyi Dmytro 77 UKRAINE ЗСУ 1989 A 0:22:41,9 0:02:02,4

5. Šústal Vojtěch 60 vojta 2007 A 0:22:48,7 0:02:09,2

6. Wágner Jakub 65 MK Seitl Ostrava 1995 A 0:24:37,9 0:03:58,4

7. Sedláček Marek 51 RTT 1990 A 0:24:46,2 0:04:06,7

8. Čapek Filip 86 1990 A 0:26:40,7 0:06:01,2

9. Šelong Tadeáš 114 Mk Seitl Ostrava 2009 A 0:31:01,3 0:10:21,8

10. Máčala Jaroslav 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 A 0:36:52,9 0:16:13,4

5 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:20:25,6

2. Pospíšil Petr 46 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:20:57,2 0:00:31,6

3. Fančovič Petr 91 OSTRAVA !!! 1980 B 0:21:35,2 0:01:09,6

4. Wawreczka David 68 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:22:14,3 0:01:48,7

5. Langer Radim 110 Langoši 1981 B 0:24:47,5 0:04:21,9

6. Jasinski Václav 100 1982 B 0:24:53,2 0:04:27,6

7. Kube Ondřej 119 Kofola / Ostrava 1983 B 0:25:27,5 0:05:01,9

8. Staněk Jiří 134 Ostrava 1979 B 0:25:44,6 0:05:19,0

9. Holub Radek 95 regioRUN.cz 1982 B 0:25:57,2 0:05:31,6

10. Šilhán Karel 132 Ostrava 1982 B 0:26:29,9 0:06:04,3

11. Bieroš Adam 82 1977 B 0:27:03,9 0:06:38,3

12. Dlouhý Daniel 120 Iongteam 1983 B 0:27:57,3 0:07:31,7

13. Hutín Jan 128 Ostrava 1978 B 0:28:13,2 0:07:47,6

14. Hlavsa Martin 118 Ostrava 1977 B 0:29:11,3 0:08:45,7

15. Sobek Jan 127 Ostrava Hrabůvka 1982 B 0:34:46,4 0:14:20,8

5 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hanke David 94 1971 C 0:21:29,4

2. Rosmanit Aleš 48 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C 0:21:59,2 0:00:29,8

3. Wala Petr 67 regioRUN.cz 1971 C 0:22:05,1 0:00:35,7

4. Lipina Tomáš 123 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 0:23:19,2 0:01:49,8

5. Milfait Petr 130 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:24:43,9 0:03:14,5
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6. Dobeš Petr 87 Olomouc 1970 C 0:25:04,4 0:03:35,0

7. Wágner Robert 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1972 C 0:26:19,8 0:04:50,4

8. Zika Tomáš 71 spk česky tešin 1967 C 0:26:58,3 0:05:28,9

9. Kozubek Lukáš 103 Ostrava 1971 C 0:27:22,4 0:05:53,0

10. Václavík Radim 135 MK Seitl Ostrava 1969 C 0:27:23,5 0:05:54,1

11. Pach Radomír 117 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 0:28:04,0 0:06:34,6

12. Tekelík Jaroslav 62 regioRUN Havířov 1969 C 0:28:46,8 0:07:17,4

13. Hájovský Tomáš 131 Hlučín 1964 C 0:29:47,2 0:08:17,8

14. Hudeczek Pavel 97 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:32:19,6 0:10:50,2

15. Platzek Jiří 115 Hlučín 1964 C 0:33:12,0 0:11:42,6

5 KM - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Slowioczek Roman 74 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 0:23:32,2

2. Matušek Zdeněk 121 Ostrava 1960 D 0:24:05,9 0:00:33,7

3. Jadrníček Petr 124 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 0:24:40,1 0:01:07,9

4. Bardaševský Lubomír 79 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 0:26:26,0 0:02:53,8

5. Hrabuška Jaroslav 125 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 0:28:44,1 0:05:11,9

6. Kruliš Jiří 106 regioRUN Havířov 1961 D 0:29:36,2 0:06:04,0

7. Králíček Jiří 105 regioRUN.cz 1954 D 0:30:34,3 0:07:02,1

8. Sehnalík Miroslav 52 Lučina 1955 D 0:38:14,8 0:14:42,6

5 KM - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Sviták Stanislav 57 MK Seitl Ostrava 1950 E 0:25:21,6

2. Vytisk Alfons 126 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:27:06,5 0:01:44,9

3. Smola Josef 54 1951 E 0:28:54,1 0:03:32,5

4. Janda Jan 99 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:29:12,9 0:03:51,3

5 KM - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rozumová Charlotte 49 1998 ZA 0:22:17,1

2. Chrástinová Agáta 98 1993 ZA 0:35:50,0 0:13:32,9

5 KM - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana 136 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 0:23:26,7

2. Šeděnková Kateřina 75 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 0:23:43,6 0:00:16,9

3. Drastichová Magdaléna 89 1984 ZB 0:24:21,2 0:00:54,5
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4. Forátová Petra 133 Ostrava 1979 ZB 0:25:17,2 0:01:50,5

5. Hyršová Romana 129 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:26:38,5 0:03:11,8

6. Sochorková Aneta 55 Dobratický běh 1980 ZB 0:27:35,8 0:04:09,1

7. Pastyříková Libuše 44 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:27:43,5 0:04:16,8

8. Běhunčíková Lenka 80 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1981 ZB 0:28:00,0 0:04:33,3

9. Švábková Lenka 76 Závada 1984 ZB 0:29:51,1 0:06:24,4

10. Kesely Lenka 101 Adventure Závada 1984 ZB 0:29:51,2 0:06:24,5

11. Lukašíková Veronika 36 regioRUN.cz 1985 ZB 0:29:57,7 0:06:31,0

12. Padělková Andrea 43 1985 ZB 0:31:50,1 0:08:23,4

13. Krajíčková Gabriela 104 1982 ZB 0:35:40,3 0:12:13,6

5 KM - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 73 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 ZC 0:22:09,6

2. Pachtová Iva 122 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 0:24:41,2 0:02:31,6

3. Kilarová Jana 102 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZC 0:25:39,5 0:03:29,9

4. Polcrová Andrea 45 regioRUN.cz 1972 ZC 0:28:09,8 0:06:00,2

5. Bulavová Leona 85 regioRUN.cz 1973 ZC 0:29:30,3 0:07:20,7

6. Solaříková Lucie 56 1972 ZC 0:34:30,4 0:12:20,8

7. Míčková Hana 39 Frýdek - Místek 1972 ZC 0:51:12,8 0:29:03,2
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